
INTERVAL SHEET 
WWCR: 116 

Pa(Y~ 1 of 1 VDMR Well No : 1733 

Date rec'd : 10/21/66 Sample Interval: from 0' to : 140' 

PROP : Miles Jackson Number of samples : 4 

COMP : F a rmville Well Drilling Co. , Inc. Total Depth: 142 ' 

COUNTY : Fluvanna (Palmyra) Oil or Gas : Water : xExploratory: 

From- To From- To From-To From- To 

o 80 
80 _ 100 

100 _ 120 
120 _ 140 

• 

All interva ls have b oth washed and unwashed samples 



OWNER: Miles Jackson VDMR: 1733 
WWCR: 116 

TOTAL DEPTH: 142' 
DRILLER: Farmville Well Drilling Co., In c . 
COUNTY: Fluvanna (Palmyra) 

Depth in feet 

0-80 

80-100 

100-120 

120-140 

140-142 

0-80' 
80 -1 4 0 ' 
140 - 14 2' 

GE OLOGIC L OG 

Saprolite - reddish-br own , fine-grained; chip s of 
fres h diabase and vein quartz 

Quartz-mica schis t - medium-gr ay, coar se - grained; 
q u a rtz , muscovit e, biotite, f eldspa r , epidote, a nd 
t r ace s p ecu lar hematite 

" 

" with considerable epidote 

No sample 

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY 

Rock Unit 

Saprolite 
Quartz-mica schist 
No sample 

Ordovician 

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources 
T . M. Gathright, Geologist 
January 4, 1968 




